—
Mc ME NON E NGI NE E R I NG | DATASHEET
FGM1190
Glass Tube Variable Area Flowmeter
© 2024. All rights reserved.
2 VA FGM1190 GLASS TUBE VARIABLE AREA FLOWMETERS | DATA/FGM1190 REV 1
Robust and reliable glass tube
variable area flowmeter

*  For single alarm (high or low)
** For double alarm (high and low)
Ordering information switching amplifier
Designation Ordering number
Switching amplifier model KFA5-SR2-Ex1.W, single alarm, 115 V AC 50 / 60 Hz D163A011U01
Switching amplifier model KFA6-SR2-Ex1.W, single alarm, 230 V AC 50 / 60 Hz D163A011U02
Switching amplifier model KFD2-SR2-Ex1.W, single alarm, 24 V DC D163A011U03
Switching amplifier model KFA5-SR2-Ex2.W, double alarm, 115 V AC 50 / 60 Hz
 D163A011U0
4
Switching amplifier model KFA6-SR2-Ex2.W, double alarm, 230 V AC 50 / 60 Hz D163A011U05
Switching amplifier model KFD2-SR2-Ex2.W, double alarm, 24 V DC D163A011U06
VA FGM1190 GLASS TUBE VARIABLE AREA FLOWMETERS | DATA/FGM1190 REV 1 27
Ordering information needle valves
Designation Ordering number
Brass needle valve
Needle valve, material brass, G ¼ in, separate 1D125D1004
Needle valve for oxygen applications, material brass, G ¼ in, separate D125D001U01
Needle valve, material brass, G ½ in, separate 1D125D1005
Needle valve for oxygen applications, material brass, G ½ in, separate D125D001U02
Needle valve, material brass, G ¾ in, separate 1D125D1006
Needle valve for oxygen applications, material brass G ¾ in, separate D125D001U03
Needle valve, material brass, G 1 in, separate 1D125D1017
Needle valve for oxygen applications, material brass, G 1 in, separate D125D001U04
Stainless steel needle valve
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), G ¼ in, separate 1D125D1001
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), G ½ in, separate 1D125D1002
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), G ¾ in, separate 1D125D1003
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), G 1 in, separate 1D125D1019
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), ⅜ in NPT, separate D125D003U01
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), ¼ in NPT, separate D125D003U02
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), ½ in NPT, separate D125D003U03
Trademarks